UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQOZ
ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ

G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TI LLI ER
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TI LLI ER
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ
SEHA RENE THOREMB
G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TI LLI ER
G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ

e

B

12

373686

2

3
373284
372779
372587
365825

2
368382
349382
383242

363083
3
6
2
358106
367830
2
2
372142
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37146

OWW~NOOOPRAUINOOOUIOR,ONWWO UM~

Ri ng
Bague

106352419
106364119
113531420
112778020
112531617
301563820
101579620
301563320
113230920
100006520
109054918
112798720
112540917
100006220
101736220
112894420
100311020
103940219
211551819
108737818
113532720
106076119
112623920
113538620
113123020
100125720
108227718
109044818
113210220
113220320
103941019
105593219
112775320
112772020
112774020
113120920
113059517
113232120
103108619
105904119
113529820
112829120
116119417
112773120
109031818
114999917
113244020
109226316
112838720
112892620
113336320
100311520
103943819
100310520
113245620
112437418
100121220
105943519
113231520
210954717
103102619
100013120
109377316
100009820
112854720
117244616
109516318
105791619
112603117
103937719
105521219
301562120
114999717

Best at

Sne

I h.



74 G LET DANI EL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARTI N M CHAEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
G LLES BERTRAND
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

HOK SAPI N

ROCH ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ENGELS EDDY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
RCCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ENGELS EDDY
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
ROCH ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT
GOVAND DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
G LLES BERTRAND
FURTADO BRUNO

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

ERNAGE
TI LLI ER
THOREMB
NI L- SAl
PERWEZ
I NCOURT
TI LLI ER
ONCOZ
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
Al SCHE-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
WALHAI N
ZETRUD-
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
ONOZ
WAL SHOU
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
PERWEZ
NI L- SAl
ONCZ
WAL SHOU
PERWEZ
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
ONOZ
CHAUMON
TAVI ERS
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
WARET- L
THOREMB
ZETRUD-

103128219
110727818
112737520
113337120
112893320
105594819
100314420
100007720
111369218
113127920
114894717
100153720
109219618
105795519
103942319
104918119
110727718
108783718
112798420
301562920
112773920
105522619
105798419
103101419
212053119
113246720
112603717
112722020
112896720
113127420
100001120
207370816
112893120
113243220
113052917
108203618
112774220
103101019
113230120
100426620
229610116
112625220
104913419
108741118
112798620

21 14 4
24 12 8
11 4 366063
7 4 2
19 11 5
5 1 3
24 5 9
18 15 9
13 3 4
21 10 5
21 21 5
4 4 2
21 7 6
17 17 7
24 20 10
21 6 5
24 13 11
18 4 362386
9 4 3
7 5 4
26 23 10
13 10 5
17 13 8
18 4 10
36 19 387835
13 8 6
26 13 11
18 2 2
19 8 6
21 19 7
18 18 11
36 1 2
19 18 7
13 6 7
21 11 8
13 13 8
26 20 12
18 1 12
8 6 5
12 2 372112
19 19 10
17 15 9
21 4 6
12 2 2
9 3 4
YEARLI NGS

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
RCCH ROBERT

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

CGeneent

BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER

e

=
OO WWOWONIMOO

PRRON N RREPRRE N PN
NNWWOWONNOOOWAOW

=

=

=

B
ONDONNUINRPNOOUIRRPRNWRARRONWOOW

372587
373686
383242
366103
349382
363083
2
2
3

4
372779
373284

QRO ROWNWNWNOINDN

JR

113354121
112562121
113330421
103889621
103060521
112864721
112563021
103060321
112562221
112569221
113237221
113344821
113331821
113231721
112563421
113341921
113342721
103889321
103889521
302467121
113231421
112565821
113236521
113234821
103883621
103882221

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



COLETTE- THI RI ONET
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDREI CONSTANTI N

103890221
113348621
103047221
112869321
113341321
103888021
103048221
112866921
113340621
113344921
113230921
113233021
113230221
113368721
112862821
113237321
103047421
103048621
112561621
113330721

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI' N

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
G LLES BERTRAND
DEREUX FABRI CE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
RCCH ROBERT

HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DEREUX FABRI CE
JACQUES LAURENT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ROCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES LAURENT

TILLIER 12 5 6
| NCOURT 23 4 6
ONCQz 10 2 3
NI L- SAI 9 9 2
GREZ-DO 10 8 4
TILLIER 12 4 7
ONQz 10 7 4
NIL-SAI 9 2 3
GREZ-DO 10 5 5
GREZ-DO 10 9 6
| NCOURT 23 6 7
| NCOURT 23 9 8
| NCOURT 23 23 9
INCOURT 9 4 3
NIL-SAl 9 6 4
| NCOURT 23 18 10
ONQz 10 10 5
ONCQz 10 3 6
BOSSUT- 8 5 7
ZETRUD- 4 2 3
VI EUX- YEARL
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BOSSUT- 27 3 373686
BOSSUT- 27 4 2
BOSSUT- 27 7 3
| NCOURT 16 10 372587
GREZ-DO 36 6 373284
| NCOURT 40 13 372779
| NCOURT 16 6 2
AlSCHE- 4 3 365825
| NCOURT 16 2 3
CHAUMON 8 5 368382
BOSSUT- 27 25 4
ZETRUD- 13 12 383242
ONCQz 28 7 349382
ZETRUD- 13 6 2
ZETRUD- 13 2 3
| NCOURT 40 15 2
TILLIER 36 36 366103
ONOz 28 26 2
NI L- SAI 30 22 363083
BOSSUT- 27 23 5
ONOz 28 22 3
ONCQz 28 14 4
WARET-L 21 11 363327
PERWEZ 19 2 367276
TILLIER 36 4 2
TILLIER 36 3 3
BOSSUT- 27 6 6
GREZ- DO 36 27 2
BOSSUT- 27 20 7
BOSSUT- 27 22 8
BOSSUT- 27 17 9
NI L- SAI 30 16 2
I NCOURT 40 2 3
GREZ- DO 36 15 3
| NCOURT 40 36 4
BOSSUT- 27 1 10
NI L-SAl 30 6 3
ERNAGE 21 4 358106
CHAUMON 13 12 367830
PERWVEZ 19 12 2
CHAUMON 8 1 2
INCOURT 5 4 372142
TILLIER 36 1 4
INCOURT 5 2 2
GREZ-DO 36 14 4
GREZ- DO 36 32 5
ZETRUD- 13 10 4
GREZ-DO 36 9 6
NI L- SAI 30 21 4
NI L-SAI 30 9 5
CHAUMON 8 3 3

106352419
106364119
113531420
113354121
112778020
112531617
301563820
101579620
301563320
113230920
112562121
113330421
100006520
109054918
112798720
112540917
103889621
103060521
112864721
112563021
103060321
100006220
101736220
112894420
100311020
103940219
211551819
108737818
112562221
112569221
113532720
106076119
113237221
113344821
112623920
113538620
113123020
100125720
108227718
109044818
113210220
113220320
103941019
105593219
112775320
112772020
113331821
112774020
113120920
113059517
113232120

1418.
1417.
1415.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1407.
1405.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1398.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1388.
1387.
1386.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1381.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1377.



130
131

HERMOYE M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL

G LLES BERTRAND
ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
FURTADO BRUNO
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARTI N M CHAEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

G LLES BERTRAND
G LET DANI EL
LEONARD THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ROCH ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SEHA RENE

G LLES BERTRAND

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
RCCH ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N
DEFRENE THI ERRY
G LET DANI EL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARTI N M CHAEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL
HERMOYE M CHEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
G LLES BERTRAND
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

HOK SAPI N

ROCH ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ENGELS EDDY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL
RCCH ROBERT

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ENGELS EDDY
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT

I NCOURT 40
ONOZ 28
GREZ- DO 36
BOSSUT- 27
I NCOURT 40
WARET-L 21
GREZ- DO 36
PERWEZ 19
ONOZ 28
CHAUMON 13
THOREMB 12
I NCOURT 40
PERVEZ 19
NI L-SAl 7
TILLI ER 36
TILLI ER 36
TILLI ER 36
CHAUMON 13
WARET-L 21
ERNACE 21
DONGELB 6
CHAUMON 8
BOSSUT- 27
ONOZ 28
ONOZ 28
GREZ- DO 36
ONOZ 28
THORENVB
WARET- L
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT- 27
GREZ- DO 36
GREZ- DO 36
TILLI ER 36
GREZ- DO 36
ERNAGE 21
I NCOURT
ONOZ
ERNAGE
TILLI ER
THOREMB
NI L-SAl 7
PERWEZ
I NCOURT 5
TI LLI ER
ONOZ
CHAUMON
TI LLI ER

TI LLI ER
WALHAI N
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO 36
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
ONCOZ
WAL SHOU
CHAUMON
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO 36
VWALHAI N
PERWEZ
NI L- SAl
ONCZ
WAL SHOU
PERWEZ
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl
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9
371465
4

13

8

14

10

11

8

12

10

113231721
103108619
105904119
113529820
112829120
116119417
112773120
109031818
114999917
113244020
109226316
112838720
112892620
113336320
100311520
103943819
100310520
113245620
112437418
100121220
105943519
113231520
210954717
103102619
100013120
109377316
100009820
112854720
117244616
109516318
105791619
112563421
113341921
112603117
103937719
113342721
105521219
301562120
114999717
103128219
110727818
112737520
113337120
112893320
105594819
100314420
100007720
111369218
103889321
103889521
302467121
113127920
114894717
113231421
100153720
109219618
105795519
103942319
104918119
110727718
108783718
112565821
112798420
301562920
112773920
105522619
105798419
103101419
212053119
113246720
113236521
112603717
112722020
112896720
113127420
100001120
207370816
112893120
113243220
113052917

. 00370
. 43450
. 01080
. 01493
. 01110
. 54322
. 02120
. 57580
. 45050
. 58400
. 00490
. 02340
. 58340
. 54280
. 57461
. 57561
. 58081
. 59260
. 56082
. 52250
. 05071
. 00310
. 05013
.47210
. 47250
. 05100
. 47330
. 04030
. 58212
. 06173
. 05420
. 06253
. 06090
. 06110
. 00531
. 06130
. 55130
. 06020
. 48560
. 55330
. 01331
. 01370
. 58280
. 02420
. 06382
. 02401
. 50200
. 04100
. 02571
. 03001
. 07590
. 00580
. 57190
. 08280
. 03230
. 01420
. 09020
. 04211
. 02192
. 04271
. 01410
. 10393
. 17502
. 09540
. 10310
. 06390
. 10280
. 52550
. 21520
. 06530
. 10430
. 11120
. 03030
. 07250
. 04160
. 54050
. 23520
. 08190
. 09050
. 05340

1377.
1376.
1376.
1374.
1374.
1373.
1371.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1368.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1361.
1361.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1345.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1341.
1341.
1340.
1339.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1334.
1333.
1333.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1327.
1323.
1323.
1322.
1319.
13109.
1317.
1317.

5168
8749
7544
7469
6383
4467
3593
6033
6779
0943
6381
6617
5413
4237
2378
3874
3682
1986
1896
6466
9921
7719
7511
6141
2625
5742
5599
4643
9128
5218
1182
8694
7436
5805
5071
4174
2394
7899
3126
5445
1891
7192
0499
8133
2374
6678
0563
6292
2741
0284
3214
9545
6321
6845
1394
3379
9658
4297
1914
9434
8544
4781
4565
1433
7017
5861
1383
8697
8088
4657
9546
4680
1782
9147
8320
9991
7652
6335
9934
5868

130
131



113234821
108203618
112774220
103101019
113230120
103883621
100426620
229610116
112625220
104913419
108741118
112798620
210517617
103103019
103882221
105787019
100427820
611114220
112447818
112627720
212055519
105507319
105504619
103890221
106361519
103944519
113348621
113534120
113129120
109518718
212058819
210512317

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 18 13
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 13 8
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 36 30 15
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 28 1 14
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 8 6 5
COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLI ER 36 31 15
GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 12 2 372112
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 27 19 16
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 37 14
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 4 6
FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 2 2
ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 13 3 6
ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 36 4 3
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 28 8 15
COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLI ER 36 30 16
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 19 15
GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 12 6 2
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 16 3 7
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 7 7
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 26 16
ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 36 24 4
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 11 9
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 5 10
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLI ER 36 29 17
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 27 10 17
COLETTE- TH RI ONET TILLIER 36 11 18
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 40 4 17
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 27 16 18
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 30 17 10
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 27 12 19
ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 36 17 5
ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 36 2 6
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWNEZ LOCAL
ORLEANS SARAN 21-05-22 198 VI EUX
Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 17 1 372779
HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 6 372587
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE- 4 3 365825
HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 2 2
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 8 5 368382
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 17 3 2
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 11 363327
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWNEZ 19 2 367276
DECELLE ROBERT Nl L- SAl 21 16 363083
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 17 14 3
DECELLE ROBERT Nl L-SAl 21 6 2
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 12 367830
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 19 12 2
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 8 1 2
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 4 372142
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 2 2
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 21 21 3
DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 21 9 4
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 8 3 3
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 17 4 4
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 1 2
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 19 14 3
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 7 2
FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 12 4 370650
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 17 9 5
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 19 17 4
MARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAl 7 2 361638
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 9 3
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 8 3
LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 5 1 374709
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 8 8 4
SEHA RENE THOREMB 11 2 371465
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 18 4
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 17 12 6
HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 7 3
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 11 4 366063
MARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAl 7 4 2
DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 19 11 5
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 1 3

112531617
301563820
101579620
301563320
113230920
112540917
101736220
112894420
106076119
112623920
113123020
108227718
109044818
113210220
113220320
105593219
113120920
113059517
113232120
112829120
116119417
109031818
113244020
109226316
112838720
112892620
113336320
113245620
112437418
105943519
113231520
112854720
117244616
105791619
301562120
112737520
113337120
112893320
105594819



NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE  WALHAI N
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE WALHAI N
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L
FURTADO BRUNO THORENB
HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT
GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
G LLES BERTRAND WARET- L

13 3 4 BE 111369218 12.04100
21 10 5 BE 113127920 12. 00580
4 4 2 BE 100153720 12.03230
21 7 6 BE 109219618 12. 01420
17 17 7 BE 105795519 12. 09020
21 6 5 BE 104918119 12. 02192
18 4 362386 BE 108783718 12.01410
7 5 4 BE 301562920 12. 09540
13 10 5 BE 105522619 12. 06390
17 13 8 BE 105798419 12.10280
13 8 6 BE 113246720 12. 06530
18 2 2 BE 112722020 12.03030
19 8 6 BE 112896720 12. 07250
21 19 7 BE 113127420 12.04160
19 18 7 BE 112893120 12.08190
13 6 7 BE 113243220 12. 09050
21 11 8 BE 113052917 12.05340
13 13 8 BE 108203618 12. 09180
8 6 5 BE 113230120 12.10150
12 2 372112 BE 100426620 12.13111
17 15 9 BE 112625220 12.14010
21 4 6 BE 104913419 12.07002
12 2 2 BE 108741118 12. 12500
17 5 10 BE 105787019 12. 14510
12 6 2 BE 100427820 12.14371
7 3 5 BE 611114220 12. 14590
21 7 7 BE 112447818 12. 07552

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent

Snel h.
Vit esse

HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
9 3 372587 BE 113354121 11.48490
9 1 363083 BE 112864721 11.47190
23 2 372779 BE 113237221 11.57280
23 5 2 BE 113231721 12.00370
9 5 2 BE 302467121 12.07590
23 12 3 BE 113231421 12. 08280
23 16 4 BE 113236521 12.10430
23 14 5 BE 113234821 12.13000
23 4 6 00 113348621 12.16430
9 9 2 BE 112869321 12.11400
9 2 3 BE 112866921 12.13440
23 6 7 BE 113230921 12. 24330
23 9 8 BE 113233021 12. 25270
23 23 9 BE 113230221 12. 26410
9 4 3 BE 113368721 12.28210
9 6 4 BE 112862821 12.20540
23 18 10 BE 113237321 12.29210
23 8 11 BE 113236421 12.51320
23 17 12 BE 113234521 12.51560
9 7 5 BE 112869021 12. 43400
9 2 4 BE 413577521 12.53060
23 3 13 00 113396121 12.53530
23 1 14 BE 113230121 12.54140
23 11 15 BE 113236921 12.55170
23 21 16 BE 113238921 12.58280
9 6 5 BE 302468021 13. 00040
9 4 6 BE 112866421 13.13120
9 9 6 BE 113356121 13. 23520
23 10 17 BE 113232721 13. 28140
9 5 7 BE 112864821 13. 20520
23 7 18 00 113396321 13.37140
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 19 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

I NCOURT
I NCOURT

4 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-

16 10 372587
40 13 372779
16 6 2
4 3 365825

BE 113354121 11.48490
BE 112531617 11.49320
BE 301563820 11.49530
BE 101579620 11.46210

1439. 5789
1436. 3434
1433. 6702
1427. 0529



HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
G LLES BERTRAND
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DEREUX FABRI CE
JACQUES LAURENT

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
G LLES BERTRAND
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
FURTADO BRUNO
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
G LLES BERTRAND
LEONARD THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT
SEHA RENE

G LLES BERTRAND
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARTI N M CHAEL
DEREUX FABRI CE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
G LLES BERTRAND

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL

HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JACQUES LAURENT
GOVAND DI DI ER
HERMOYE M CHEL
G LLES BERTRAND
FURTADO BRUNO
HERMOYE M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
HOK SAPI N

G LLES BERTRAND
HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
FURTADO BRUNO

I NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

WARET- L
PERVWEZ

NI L- SAl

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
PERWEZ

CHAUMON
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
WARET- L
PERVWEZ

CHAUMON
THOREMB
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
WARET- L
DONGELB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
WARET- L
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

PERWEZ

I NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
Al SCHE-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
WARET- L
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
PERWEZ

NI L- SAl

PERWEZ

CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
TAVI ERS
I NCOURT
WARET- L
THOREMB
I NCOURT
TAVI ERS
I NCOURT
WARET- L
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl

THORENMB
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301563320
113230920
112540917
112864721
101736220
112894420
106076119
113237221
112623920
113123020
108227718
109044818
113210220
113220320
105593219
113120920
113059517
113232120
113231721
112829120
116119417
109031818
113244020
109226316
112838720
112892620
113336320
113245620
112437418
105943519
113231520
112854720
117244616
105791619
301562120
112737520
113337120
112893320
105594819
111369218
302467121
113127920
113231421
100153720
109219618
105795519
104918119
108783718
301562920
105522619
105798419
113246720
113236521
112722020
112896720
113127420
112893120
113243220
113052917
113234821
108203618
113230120
100426620
112625220
104913419
108741118
105787019
100427820
611114220
112447818
112627720
105507319
105504619
113348621
113129120
110525216
109219318
116554518
106078619
109226716

. 51060
. 48540
. 53210
. 47190
. 48532
. 51460
. 50200
. 57280
. 57420
. 50560
. 54300
. 54280
. 55340
. 58262
. 58562
. 53150
. 53180
. 57210
. 00370
. 01110
. 54322
. 57580
. 58400
. 00490
. 02340
. 58340
. 54280
. 59260
. 56082
. 05071
. 00310
. 04030
. 58212
. 05420
. 06020
. 01370
. 58280
. 02420
. 06382
. 04100
. 07590
. 00580
. 08280
. 03230
. 01420
. 09020
. 02192
. 01410
. 09540
. 06390
. 10280
. 06530
. 10430
. 03030
. 07250
. 04160
. 08190
. 09050
. 05340
. 13000
. 09180
. 10150
. 13111
. 14010
. 07002
. 12500
. 14510
. 14371
. 14590
. 07552
. 15150
. 12230
. 12240
. 16430
. 09280
. 14050
. 10300
. 10420
. 11100
. 17240

1426.
1422.
1415.
1411.
1403.
1403.
1394.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1388.
1387.
1386.
1383.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1374.
1373.
1370.
1369.
1368.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1365.
1365.
1361.
1361.
1355.
1353.
1352.
1349.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1345.
1341.
1340.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1333.
1331.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1323.
1323.
13109.
1317.
1317.
1317.
1316.
1314.
1314.
1312.
1311.
1310.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1302.
1302.
1300.
1299.
1294.
1294.
1293.
1291.
1289.

9897
8737
5269
0357
4211
0663
6850
7400
5252
4780
6616
7421
1545
3307
7533
2327
9708
9016
5168
6383
4467
6033
0943
6381
6617
5413
4237
1986
1896
9921
7719
4643
9128
1182
7899
7192
0499
8133
2374
6292
3214
9545
6845
1394
3379
9658
1914
8544
1433
5861
1383
4657
9546
1782
9147
8320
6335
9934
5868
2403
9710
4764
0244
5251
6340
4891
6853
4070
3993
3079
8501
5910
5142
1651
1997
7961
4135
4913
3444
6660



DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

SEHA RENE

JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
THOREMB
TAVI ERS
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
THORENMB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
PERVWEZ
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
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12
368465
3

15
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112869321
113241320
105611219
103969519
112866921
106070619
112740920
115442519
112649320
112896620
113230921
113059617
109214318



